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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Anderson, Peyton  
3241 Anderson Dr 
Raleigh, NC 27609-7855

1.Affinergy, LLC 
2.CEO 
3.Durham NC

03/02/2015 $1,053.00 $1,053.00

Black, J. Brandon  
PO Box 9558 
Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067-4558

1.Alternate Thinking 
2.Consultant 
3.Rancho Santa Fe CA

03/12/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Blasi, Andrew  
900 N Stafford St 
Apt 2229 
Arlington, VA 22203-4137

1.C&M International 
2.Senior Consultant 
3.Washington DC

03/27/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Bolding, Stanley  
112 Southern Hls 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-9114

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/20/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Bresler, Ralph  
3028 John Vaughan Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-7513

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/21/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Casey, Marilyn  
721 Richmond Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3541

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

01/06/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Cristol, Daniel  
2820 Linden Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8023

1.College of William and Mary 
2.Biology professor 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/08/2015 $100.00 $150.00

Donaldson, John E 
149 Ridings Cv 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3903

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/13/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Dorsey, Susie L 
220 Brookwood Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3854

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/21/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Eckhause, Morton  
103 Powie Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-1418

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/16/2015 $50.00 $200.00

Feldman, David  
112 Wood Pond Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3118

1.College of William and Mary 
2.Professor 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/21/2015 $100.00 $300.00

Fernandez, Gregory  
7639 Cypress Dr 
Lanexa, VA 23089-9320

1.Virginia Packing, LLC 
2.General Manager 
3.Richmond VA

03/20/2015 $200.00 $500.00
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Freiling, Paul T 
518 S Henry St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4151

1.Colonial Williamsburg Foundation 
2.development 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/21/2015 $100.00 $150.00

Ganeshan, Ram  
705 College Ter 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3532

1.College of William and Mary 
2.Business professor 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/21/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Greenfield Senior Living 
6312 Seven Corners Ctr 
# 161 
Falls Church, VA 22044-2409

1. 
2.Senior Living 
3.Falls Church VA

03/31/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Harris, Tim  
117 Argall Town Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-1401

1.Tienda Inc 
2.CEO 
3.Toano VA

03/20/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Haulman, Clyde A 
511 Newport Ave 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4012

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/12/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hill, Debra  
196 The Maine 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-1423

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/21/2015 $150.00 $400.00

Holland, Francis B 
6 Downing Ct 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2775

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/16/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Hood, Barry  
520 Fairfax Way 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8200

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/04/2015 $100.00 $300.00

Hornsby, Kathy Y. 
PO Box 3545 
Williamsburg, VA 23187-3545

1.self 
2.business manager 
3.James City County VA

03/28/2015 $250.00 $500.00

Hougen, Lee R 
3002 Downing St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3865

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/31/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Hummel, John O. 
111 Will Scarlet Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-5043

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/20/2015 $100.00 $150.00

James City Democratic Committee 
PO Box 2032 
Williamsburg, VA 23187-2032

1. 
2.County Democratic committee 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/25/2015 $500.00 $500.00
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Kern, John  
2816 Hidden Lake Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8020

1.Self employed 
2.political consultant 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/16/2015 $500.00 $1,100.00

Kevin Sullivan for Delegate 
11001 Watermelon Fields Rd 
Charles City, VA 23030-3406

1. 
2.candidate committee 
3.Charles City VA

03/31/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Kiefer, Sharon  
107 Walnut Hills Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3426

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

01/12/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Kiefer, Sharon  
107 Walnut Hills Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3426

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/18/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Knudson, Judith N 
710 Goodwin St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3911

1.City of Williamsburg 
2.Councilmember 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/21/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Llewellyn, Christine H 
3000 Heritage Landing Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8110

1.MCV Physicians 
2.Radiologist 
3.Richmond VA

03/20/2015 $250.00 $500.00

Louer, Albert O 
116 Richmond Hill Ct 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3948

1.Colonial Williamsburg Foundation 
2.Funds development 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/16/2015 $150.00 $200.00

MacDonald, Tristan  
1184 Jamestown Rd 
Apt 20 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3354

1.Virginia House of Delegates 
2.legislative aide 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/15/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Malvin, Donna  
21 Yeardleys Grant 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-6529

1.MalvinRiggins&Co,PC 
2.CPA, Board Chair 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/21/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Malvin, Frederick  
725 Middle Ground Blvd 
Newport News, VA 23606-2961

1.Malvin Riggins and Co. 
2.CPA 
3.Newport News VA

01/12/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Maritime Issues Council 
PO Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514-3487

1. 
2.Maritime Issues 
3.Norfolk VA

01/06/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Mason, Pamela  
PO Box 300 
Williamsburg, VA 23187-0300

1.College of William and Mary 
2.compliance/adminstration 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/21/2015 $1,000.00 $1,250.00
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Mason, Robert M 
201 First Ave 
Farmville, VA 23901-1801

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Farmville VA

03/14/2015 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Matthews, Suzann  
8440 Brook Rd 
McLean, VA 22102-1703

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.McLean VA

03/20/2015 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

McBeth, Elaine  
204 Indian Springs Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3941

1.William and Mary 
2.Economist 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/06/2015 $100.00 $300.00

Miller, John  
PO Box 6113 
Newport News, VA 23606-0113

1.Senate of Virginia 
2.Senator 
3.Newport News VA

03/18/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Nance, George L 
118 Archers Hope Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4406

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/31/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Newell, Marilyn S 
160 Polo Pony Dr 
Colorado Springs, CO 80906-3145

1.Platinum Group Realtors 
2.realtor 
3.Colorado Springs CO

03/17/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Reyes, Hugo  
4188 Ambassador Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-1450

1.MITRE Corporation 
2.Cyber Security 
3.Hampton VA

03/13/2015 $100.00 $400.00

Rhee, Chun  
6706 Hallwood Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2336

1.Self Employed 
2.Martial artist 
3.Falls Church VA

01/01/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Rublein, George  
103 Governors Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3411

1.College of William & Mary 
2.Professor 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/06/2015 $200.00 $300.00

Silverman, Jeffrey  
6075 River Cres 
Norfolk, VA 23505-4706

1.Summit Group 
2.partner 
3.Va Beach VA

03/17/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Simon, Marcus  
1901 Miracle Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1521

1.State of Virginia 
2.Delegate 
3.Richmond

03/31/2015 $101.00 $101.00

Tierney, Jennifer W 
2824 Linden Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8023

1.The Gemini Group 
2.Political consultant 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/21/2015 $250.00 $4,350.00
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Warner, Ray  
2351 Eisenhower Ave 
Apt 2111 
Alexandria, VA 22314-5373

1.Smith Dawson & Andrews 
2.Gov't Relations 
3.Washington DC

03/24/2015 $100.00 $300.00

Warner, Susan  
2351 Eisenhower Ave 
Apt 2111 
Alexandria, VA 22314-5373

1.College of William and Mary 
2.Director of Volunteer Management 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/31/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Wason, Judy  
4616 Castleside Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-2820

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/21/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Wilking, Almeda  
5831 Williamsburg Landing Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8016

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/14/2015 $100.00 $250.00

Wood, Douglas  
300 Yorkshire Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3913

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/23/2015 $100.00 $350.00

Zhang, Benming  
705 Goodwin St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3910

1.Self-Employed 
2.Real estate/Landlord 
3.Williamsburg VA

01/13/2015 $150.00 $150.00

Zhang, Benming  
705 Goodwin St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3910

1.Self-Employed 
2.Real estate/Landlord 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/20/2015 $50.00 $200.00

Total This Period $21,954.00

5 of 14



Monty Mason for Delegate (CC-12-01458) Reporting Period: 01/01/2015 Through: 03/31/2015
Page:                          

Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Mason, Taylor Montgomery 
12 Bayberry Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3406

1. Visa, Inc 
2. Senior Sales Executive 
3. Williamsburg VA 
4. office rent 
5. FairMarketValue

01/01/2015 $400.00 $4,325.28

Mason, Taylor Montgomery 
12 Bayberry Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3406

1. Visa, Inc 
2. Senior Sales Executive 
3. Williamsburg VA 
4. wine and beer for fundraiser 
5. FairMarketValue

03/21/2015 $150.00 $4,475.28

Mason, Taylor Montgomery 
12 Bayberry Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3406

1. Visa, Inc 
2. Senior Sales Executive 
3. Williamsburg VA 
4. Filing fee 
5. ActualCost

03/24/2015 $352.80 $4,828.08

Tierney, Michael J 
2824 Linden Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8023

1. College of William and Mary 
2. professor 
3. Williamsburg VA 
4. food and beer for fundraiser 
5. FairMarketValue

03/21/2015 $250.00 $950.00

Total This Period $1,152.80
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Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

First Bank Merchant Services 
PO Box 407066 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33340-7066

credit card fees JenniferTier
ney 01/05/2015 $99.92

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1710 E Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7025

Caucus dues JenniferTier
ney 01/06/2015 $3,000.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1710 E Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7025

survey printing and mailing JenniferTier
ney 01/07/2015 $5,100.00

Prince George Art &amp; Frame 
1303 Jamestown Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3407

artwork framing JenniferTier
ney 01/14/2015 $224.64

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

campaign software JenniferTier
ney 01/20/2015 $320.00

Tierney, Jennifer W 
2824 Linden Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8023

Holiday cards Monty 
Mason 01/20/2015 $369.27

First Bank Merchant Services 
PO Box 407066 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33340-7066

credit card fees Jennifer 
Tierney 01/31/2015 $74.38

Benjamin Franklin Printing 
1528 High St 
Richmond, VA 23220-2314

letterhead and envelopes Jennifer 
Tierney 02/10/2015 $763.93

NGP VAN 
1101 15th St NW 
Ste 500 
Washington, DC 20005-5006

campaign software JenniferTier
ney 02/10/2015 $320.00

US Postmaster 
5219 Monticello Ave 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-0687

post office box renewal Jennifer 
Tierney 02/10/2015 $74.00

Watkinson, Barbara  
101 Robert Cole Ct 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3385

printer drum and toner JenniferTier
ney 02/10/2015 $230.96

First Bank Merchant Services 
PO Box 407066 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33340-7066

credit card fees Jennifer 
Tierney 03/06/2015 $149.79

Docupro 
112 King Richard Ct 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4906

printer repair JenniferTier
ney 03/09/2015 $150.00
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US Postmaster 
5219 Monticello Ave 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-0687

mailing of invitations Jennifer 
Tierney 03/10/2015 $113.28

First Bank Merchant Services 
PO Box 407066 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33340-7066

credit card fees Jennifer 
Tierney 03/31/2015 $100.68

Total This Period $11,090.85
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Mason, Taylor Montgomery 
12 Bayberry Ln 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3406

Personal loan 10/28/2013 $10,000.00

Total This Period $10,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 53 $21,954.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $1,152.80

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 53 $4,000.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 108 $27,106.80

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $1,152.80

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $11,090.85

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $12,243.65

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $10,000.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $10,000.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $10,000.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $30,377.18

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $27,106.80

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $27,106.80

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $57,483.98

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$12,243.65

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $12,243.65

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $45,240.33

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $10,000.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $12,793.61

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $42,729.85

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $27,106.80

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $69,836.65

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $82,630.26

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $25,146.28

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$12,243.65

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $37,389.93

29. Ending Balance $45,240.33
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